
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 Martina.l042004@gmail.co
m

Martina Lista yes lrX0x9vE4dvM5A.

2 belkorchimeryem@gmail.c
om

Meryem Belkorchi yes lrX0x9ntLVqa28.

3 pietrocomi2005@gmail.co
m

Pietro Comi yes lrX0x9h0JF70Ey.

4 20anita05quadrio.m@gmail
.com

Anita Cognome yes lrX0x9vKEyfwwT.

5 ale20super@gmail.com Alessandro Amendola yes lrX0x9cFf3kM6s.

6 delfinovolante007@gmail.c
om

Tasnim Zarin yes lrX0x9HmPNjLGl.

7 simone.gatti@bettyambiver
i.it

Simone Gatti yes lrX0x9xWHEFUWt.

8 matteo.monticelli@outlook.
com

matteo monticelli yes lrX0x99FUDvooV.

9 moltmap@gmail.com simone mapelli yes lrX0x9EEIe2rhz.

10 filicere005@gmail.com Filippo Cerea yes lrX0x9aDTTR0NL.

11 gabrielerossin883@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Rossin yes lrX0x9h3IX4RgE.

12 antonella.sanguanini05@g
mail.com

Antonella Sanguanini yes lrX0x9I8Ao6dKT.

13 gaietta.mar@iisavogadrovc
.edu.it

Daniele Gaietta yes lrX0x9ZVX5lbWq.
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14 michellemaiorano1414@g
mail.com

Michelle Maiorano yes lrX0x9lkobHlGc.

15 giorgiaquirino@icloud.com Giorgia Quirino yes lrX0x9wy6ZVwa4.

16 auricuccina@gmail.com Aurora Cuccia yes lrX0x9M6jaBarQ.

17 ali_radwan@icloud.com ali radwan yes lrX0x9BuWkKMMp.

18 dalilix23@gmail.com Dalila Pedone yes lrX0x9DzVjlEYB.

19 gogliovittoria@icloud.com Vittoria Goglio yes lrX0x9pLWes3yP.

20 eleonoraruscigno0@gmail.
com

eleonora ruscigno yes lrX0x9ZZyyJQKG.

21 scalia.m1101@gmail.com Mattia Scalia yes lrX0x9Lh7Xi3Kw.

22 elsazoro68@gmail.com Agnese Salerno yes lrX0x9mjvUN0jZ.

23 Chiara98bersani@gmail.co
m

Chiara Bersani yes lrX0x9ePi6DHn7.

24 gaiamammone@gmail.com Gaia Mammone yes lrX0x9t8nGguxY.

25 Nikolongo62@gmail.com Nicola Longo yes lrX0x9AuilvHol.

26 tiziana.castagna76@gmail.
com

aurora de paoli yes lrX0x9fOKlNwa8.

27 valegalbia05@gmail.com Valentina Galbiati yes lrX0x98GiJuzRr.

28 mancafederica.mf@gmail.c
om

Federica Manca yes lrX0x9fS72jSZA.

29 francescacimminoo@yaho
o.com

Francesca Cimmino yes lrX0x9kFyWQGhd.

30 erikamai@tiscali.it Erika Mai yes lrX0x98p50Cc9A.

31 tomasdewulf8@gmail.com Tomas De Wulf yes lrX0x9vtlwgNaw.
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.com

33 sofiaguastam@gmail.com Sofia Guastamacchio yes lrX0x9Rbq2we65.

34 formazione@istitutolabor.it daniela francesetti yes lrX0x9FBBzQIad.

35 martina.fazzi.studente@sc
alcerle.eu

Martina Fazzi yes lrX0x9TzUBJbjU.

36 paolo.poma@studenti.liceo
mascheroni.it

Paolo Poma yes lrX0x9YSmVxc1h.

37 cbacchetti@yahoo.it ALESSANDRO CANONICO yes lrX0x9aN8qhsfX.

38 mike.michelin.09@gmail.co
m

michele macetti yes lrX0x9mMnKFAKL.

39 Prato.valentina03@gmail.c
om

VALENTINA PRATO yes lrX0x9heOyj9nj.

40 cant.marti2005@gmail.com Martina Cantu yes lrX0x90xNxT1Kx.

41 tommaso.ambrosii@gmail.
com

tommaso ambrosi yes lrX0x91nNOuqg2.

42 diego.cinquanta5005@gma
il.com

Diego Cinquanta yes lrX0x9rAL1gov1.

43 hodaj.21689@iisvolta.it Leonardo Hodaj yes lrX0x9UxbtwwBq.

44 rizzimatteo571@gmail.com Matteo Rizzi yes lrX0x97Yklrymi.

45 i.baggi@iisvolta.it Irene Baggi yes lrX0x9soD7Aawa.

46 l.coltri@iisvolta.it Luca Coltri yes lrX0x93Gv9ZupO.

47 p.colombo@iisvolta.it Paolo Colombo yes lrX0x9ktyBEv92.

48 E.lufi@iisvolta.it Elio Lufi yes lrX0x9yr8FV269.

49 tomislav.caruz@gmail.com Tomislav Caruz yes lrX0x9IW4dQhCn.
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d.com

51 daria.mattarel23@gmail.co
m

Daria Mattarel yes lrX0x9QmdJJumJ.

52 peregofrancesco@icloud.c
om

Francesco Perego yes lrX0x9BHdQ5bh6.

53 ivanello06@gmail.com Ivan Del Rosso yes lrX0x9BNq2RBUw.

54 maurigaia2004@gmail.com Gaia Mauri yes lrX0x9qdW7BWCN.

55 simonef.m05@gmail.com Simone Famà yes lrX0x9fxTHFj76.

56 Andreamariani206@gmail.
com

Andrea Mariani yes lrX0x9TEZtWOdh.

57 giadadimmito.05@gmail.co
m

Giada Dimmito yes lrX0x947bQGb8r.

58 pzani005@gmail.com Paolo Zanirato yes lrX0x9sUZSG2tn.

59 giuliavavassori05@gmail.c
om

Giulia Vavassori yes lrX0x96XTxGt2i.

60 simogranito@gmail.com Simone Granito yes lrX0x9tp6dssOu.

61 mahnoorirfan084@gmail.c
om

Mahnoor Irfan yes lrX0x9MHwytoyD.

62 colombofederico325@gmai
l.com

Federico Colombo yes lrX0x9C0ENbKaa.

63 riccardo.zambara@gmail.c
om

Riccardo Zambara yes lrX0x94mezkgAu.

64 castellanimartina83@gmail
.com

Martina Castellani yes lrX0x9owri9Kor.

65 costanzacasorati@gmail.co
m

costanza casorati yes lrX0x9gY80pSCr.
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66 grassii.alessandra@gmail.c
om

alessandra grassi yes lrX0x9uPGVQ4MX.

67 Beatrice.s3004@gmail.com Beatrice Selmi yes lrX0x9RLCjtbmv.

68 giada.cascione1@icloud.co
m

giada cascione yes lrX0x9gRyhUHjW.

69 eleolisa21@gmail.com eleonora dosella yes lrX0x97u2m8C3J.

70 mantegnanoemi7@gmail.c
om

noemi mantegna yes lrX0x9zNp0s4TM.

71 giorgiasalmaso04@gmail.c
om

Giorgia Salmaso yes lrX0x9Vqi8Sm2R.

72 mariachiara.pulella@gmail.
com

Maria Chiara Pulella yes lrX0x9K7yz9f3J.

73 lucamauri020404@gmail.c
om

Luca Mauri yes lrX0x99cQYdvwK.

74 susannamandelli05@gmail
.com

Susanna Mandelli yes lrX0x9BE0q3QfH.

75 alice.tomasi24@gmail.com Alice Tomasi yes lrX0x9G9tiZTFU.

76 lucagaiani79@gmail.com Luca Gaiani yes lrX0x9jzIuRSGu.

77 Marchioale05@gmail.com Alessandra Marchio yes lrX0x9Zh7uF5X7.

78 Annaanava@icloud.com Anna Nava yes lrX0x9lRTA3CR9.

79 nicholas.valdameri@gmail.
com

Nicholas Valdameri yes lrX0x9xedfzWNo.

80 leonardovario05@gmail.co
m

Leonardo Vario yes lrX0x9wUwo9iTw.

81 Saraguidi.25@gmail.com Sara Guidi yes lrX0x9V2ASIpAW.
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83 emmagondal05@gmail.co
m

Emma Gondal yes lrX0x9ALTqd9BP.

84 rosariaboccia@yahoo.it Rosaria Boccia yes lrX0x9m1kRG44M.

85 messina.ada@gmail.com Ada Messina yes lrX0x9cSaC5FW2.

86 martina.a2006@libero.it Martina Alí yes lrX0x9jVCR0tW0.

87 merantedomenico05@gma
il.com

Domenico Merante yes lrX0x9rzXCnOiA.

88 Biellacristiano@gmail.com Cristiano Biella yes lrX0x9PMn1IlgD.

89 pippo31101@gmail.com Filippo Cortinovis yes lrX0x91S8ADfrq.

90 germani.federico.studente
@istitutomoreschi.edu.it

FEDERICO
ALESSANDDRO

JUERGEN

GERMANI yes lrX0x9WTsIZ16y.

91 lucapierluigi5@gmail.com Luca Pierluigi yes lrX0x9KjSQbLzX.

92 salaandrea2005@gmail.co
m

Andrea Sala yes lrX0x9Ib1JR0Ls.

93 franca.pezzini@itsos-
mariecurie.it

Franca Pezzini yes lrX0x9npYEwJNh.

94 soleggiante@gmail.com Lorenzo Palladino yes lrX0x9xA6PQvJe.

95 cavallerimartina142@gmail
.com

Martina Cavalleri yes lrX0x9zRSRLUF6.

96 manucolle05@gmail.com manuel colleoni yes lrX0x94O2C3L4m.

97 marcostinat@gmail.com Marco Stinat yes lrX0x9gg46bckb.

98 fabio.gandini05@gmail.co
m

fabio gandini yes lrX0x9BLF8CH2F.

99 davide.martino05@gmail.c
om

Davide Martino yes lrX0x9ptMgK9HA.
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100 eliaberetta05@gmail.com Elia August Beretta yes lrX0x9yRZCYOI1.

101 Lucagabriele236@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Luca yes lrX0x9q253mtrp.

102 Bacapocchi@gmail.com Silvia Loccisano yes lrX0x9tjrPQUIg.

103 fabriziopaverifontana@gma
il.com

Fabrizio Paveri Fontana yes lrX0x9fvIP9eLF.

104 francescomaffi25@gmail.c
om

Francesco Maffi yes lrX0x95T8vSnlY.

105 pontiplancher.tommaso.stu
dente@istitutomoreschi.ed

u.it

Tommaso Ponti Plancher yes lrX0x9GzrxGJMM.

106 joe.tarroni@gmail.com Giovanni Tarroni yes lrX0x9I5BpwX7k.

107 raffaele.dibiase@studenti.it
sos-mariecurie.it

Raffaele Di Biase yes lrX0x9dodcM0mQ.

108 dl.pelix@gmail.com Danil Pelissero yes lrX0x94HfJO8ec.

109 olivieropadoan@gmail.com Oliviero Padoan yes lrX0x9jBdP8qmf.

110 alicefrigerio55@gmail.com Alice Frigerio yes lrX0x9bqIwNfv9.

111 diletta.gariboldi@gmail.co
m

Diletta Gariboldi yes lrX0x9BDHHNbHk.

112 Gennaleonardo05@gmail.c
om

Leonardo Genna yes lrX0x9EbbpfMJE.

113 aaronsimbari@gmail.com Aaron Simbari yes lrX0x9A8IupPZa.

114 erissacrigna@gmail.com erissa crigna yes lrX0x9QA8LrcQu.

115 jaramilloemanuela13@gma
il.com

Emanuela Jaramillo yes lrX0x9x1Nd8Vq6.
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117 alessia.schiepati@gmail.co
m

alessia schiepati yes lrX0x9WH308zmh.

118 Zampelli.chiara04@gmail.c
om

Chiara Zampelli yes lrX0x9f580QLNU.

119 torazzigiulia@icloud.com giulia torazzi yes lrX0x9j1g2KNEx.

120 simo.agne.2005@gmail.co
m

simone agnello yes lrX0x9QqGNBBzZ.

121 nicolasmauri3@gmail.com nicolas mauri yes lrX0x9jvDHDrK3.

122 riccardo.brenna@icloud.co
m

Riccardo Brenna yes lrX0x9xnHfA6EH.

123 cesarini.riccardo.studente
@istitutomoreschi.edu.it

Riccardo Cesarini yes lrX0x98tJOWpXj.

124 Luca060605@gmail.com Luca Cazzaniga yes lrX0x9KmeEKgrR.

125 paolo.cornelli.05@gmail.co
m

Paolo Cornelli yes lrX0x94UQfG89q.

126 elia.deluca06@gmail.com elia de luca yes lrX0x9itPy7Rhx.

127 veronica.buburuzan@gmail
.com

veronica buburuzan yes lrX0x9EImwZMph.

128 toti.daniela.stella@gmail.co
m

Daniela Toti yes lrX0x9u9HAAa9B.

129 Veronica.fregonese17@gm
ail.com

Veronica Fregonese yes lrX0x9hIW4dFs3.

130 claudmariscienze@gmail.c
om

claudia sirtori yes lrX0x9LcmTDJSM.

131 thomasbranchini05@gmail.
com

Thomas Branchini yes lrX0x9d1epNUz5.
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133 timissgabriele05@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Timis yes lrX0x9krq5Idc9.

134 aliceestucchi@gmail.com Alice Stucchi yes lrX0x9le5Uqz0E.

135 carmen.nifosi29@gmail.co
m

Carmen Nifosì yes lrX0x9XxtVKMc2.

136 giulia.maida2005@gmail.c
om

Giulia Maida yes lrX0x9wyPpz2f4.

137 andrea.dicoste@icloud.co
m

andrea di coste yes lrX0x9Ul5C1NbL.

138 lorenzo.loda05@gmail.com Lorenzo Loda yes lrX0x9FGS8c162.

139 andrea.fresca05@gmail.co
m

ANDREA FRESCA yes lrX0x9v8GQ5SGZ.

140 mallozziemanuele17@gma
il.com

Emanuele Mallozzi yes lrX0x90u6DXwMP.

141 camiles2043@gmail.com Laura Camila Rojas Luengas yes lrX0x9h3GLSRew.

142 alessandro.pini05@gmail.c
om

Alessandro Pini yes lrX0x9Gc9vqh02.

143 mikedanese2004@gmail.c
om

Michael Danese yes lrX0x9aLlmaAHS.

144 Emanuele.tanyous@gmail.
com

Emanuele Tanyous yes lrX0x9Qwd24wTd.

145 daniele05b@gmail.com Daniele Bronzi yes lrX0x9eoS79Rfm.

146 tommy18072004@gmail.co
m

Tommaso Lombardi yes lrX0x91qymimOt.

147 greta.poliziani@virgilio.it greta poliziani yes lrX0x90teS4zWY.

148 matildedibla@gmail.com matilde di blasi yes lrX0x9CYoaO6DA.
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149 giovanna.buontempo77@li
bero.it

Giovanna Buontempo yes lrX0x9XjZKF2fh.

150 laura.pozzi05@gmail.com Laura Pozzi yes lrX0x9vaptI9Mn.

151 carlomandelli05@gmail.co
m

Carlo Mandelli yes lrX0x95qFbrBSm.

152 giulia.zanin05@gmail.com giulia zanin yes lrX0x9ghuLOupH.

153 pietrocanna12306@gmail.c
om

Pietro Cannavale yes lrX0x9U0ZAaz4M.

154 chiara.ghisi@icloud.com chiara ghisi yes lrX0x9U72DQoW1.

155 auroracarriero5@gmail.co
m

Aurora Carriero yes lrX0x9pHOfDlrV.

156 fraancescacella22@gmail.c
om

Francesca Cella yes lrX0x9d2Qvbki3.

157 laconicamilla20@gmail.co
m

Camilla Laconi yes lrX0x9XtWm721F.

158 greta.giud@gmail.com greta giudici yes lrX0x9p64VfVbx.

159 dz3110403@gmail.com Daniela Zaporojan yes lrX0x9pyxXqJoV.

160 Auri.carlini@hotmail.com Aurora Carlini yes lrX0x93qf9LwRF.

161 S.pezzotta04@gmail.com Sara Pezzotta yes lrX0x9wda6Ym59.

162 antonellabartoletti69@gmai
l.com

Antonella Bartoletti yes lrX0x9KQWrWIAy.

163 schiavone.margherita55@g
mail.com

Margherita Schiavone yes lrX0x9EUpFepk5.

164 giulia.gjinaj@gmail.com Giulia Gjinaj yes lrX0x9TqT811of.

165 jac.zucali@gmail.com Jacopo Zucali yes lrX0x9WyjKQySZ.
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167 rizzini.aurora@iiscattaneo
milano.edu.it

Aurora Rizzini yes lrX0x94SwVw2Sd.

168 sawires.marnila@iiscattane
omilano.edu.it

Marnila Sawires yes lrX0x92Tp9QyYq.

169 figueroa.andrew@iiscattan
eomilano.edu.it

Andrew Figueroa yes lrX0x9rgVQ40ds.

170 Hegy.fatma@iiscattaneomil
ano.edu.it

Fatma Hegy yes lrX0x9RoZJTOti.

171 gamalelgad7@gmail.com Gamal Hany yes lrX0x9hV1DPSgf.

172 pulega.elena@iiscattaneo
milano.edu.it

elena pulega yes lrX0x9MU1kUIvW.

173 castelluccio.stefano@iiscat
taneomilano.edu.it

Stefano Castelluccio yes lrX0x9qBBldBs2.

174 shkolniuk.artur@iiscattane
omilano.edu.it

Artur Shkolniuk yes lrX0x9xGKoorAd.

175 gaia06palazzi@gmail.com gaia palazzi yes lrX0x9pFxrJpxs.

176 jacopo042006@gmail.com Jacopo Rizzuto yes lrX0x9NNi5yXaA.

177 melone.sabrina@jacoponiz
zola.edu.it

Sabrina Melone yes lrX0x9HjcJjbjO.

178 calderone.greta@jacoponiz
zola.edu.it

Greta Calderone yes lrX0x9zQUMM8s3.

179 anton2006news3@gmail.c
om

Anton Varona yes lrX0x9REHTTJ2K.

180 ambroginoruggiero.gaia@j
acoponizzola.edu.it

gaia ambrogino yes lrX0x9D79zEHAm.

181 alim260106@gmail.com Alice Maggi yes lrX0x9O16RuXNA.
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182 renbianchi123@gmail.com Renato Bianchi yes lrX0x9VmqLs95M.

183 ramirez.anthony@iiscattan
eomilano.edu.it

Anthony Paul Ramirez Huanca yes lrX0x9OQbL0u85.

184 jacopomeda04@gmail.com Jacopo meda yes lrX0x9H1IY4O9c.

185 scali3ma@gmail.com emanuele scalise yes lrX0x9Uc9VRjA2.

186 kevin.blasi2006@gmail.co
m

Kevin Carmine Blasi yes lrX0x9Okx7YMZr.

187 francesca.dimaria@verri.ed
u.it

Francesca Di Maria yes lrX0x9W5UHAlJR.

188 PILAR130675@gmail.com ALLEGRA DI VATTIMO yes lrX0x9Y6W8o7qK.

189 silvia.gazzola@verri.edu.it Silvia Gazzola yes lrX0x9OVSbF59j.

190 lara.iannotti@verri.edu.it Lara Iannotti yes lrX0x9AASBF3xi.

191 katrina.tavares@verri.edu.it katrina tavares yes lrX0x9T3pQXfgK.

192 annabella.fama@verri.edu.i
t

Annabella Famà yes lrX0x9buLJbh9L.

193 diego.beretta@verri.edu.it Diego Beretta yes lrX0x9NyoA4um5.

194 lorenzo.zacchetti@verri.ed
u.it

Lorenzo Zacchetti yes lrX0x9Oi85lJ7H.

195 davide.isgro@verri.edu.it Davide isgró yes lrX0x9VgeqxMRh.

196 martina.rinaldi@verri.edu.it Martina Rinaldi yes lrX0x94kEHpb9y.

197 tommaso.pardile@verri.ed
u.it

Tommaso Pardile yes lrX0x96uE2CcHC.

198 francesca.raducci@verri.ed
u.it

Francesca Raducci yes lrX0x9mPBOhRA1.

199 isabella.gjeloshi@verri.edu.
it

Isabella Gjeloshi yes lrX0x9QlJdp3pK.
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200 alessia.nucifero@verri.edu.
it

Alessia Nucifero yes lrX0x9XwNNRROw.
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